AT-140-2 42002200006 UPPER

PD2000131-00 SWING UNIT

PG2000150-00 BOOM UNIT

PH1000550-00 SAFETY DEVICES (MOTION CONTROLLER)
PJ3000396-00 BUCKET SYSTEM

PK2000620-00 FRAME UNIT

PO1000149-00 INDICATION PLATES

PW1000118-00 ACCESSORIES & TOOLS

ASSEMBLY

000000



CLICK HERE TO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL

e Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.

e You can download the complete
manual from: www.heydownloads.com

by clicking the link below

e Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.

CLICK HERETO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL



http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Tadano+Crane+AT+140+2+42002200006+UPPER+Parts+Catalog

AT-140-2 42002200006 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pa
1 (***********) F RAM E 1 000
2 (FrH*wwexxik) | OUTRIGGER (FRONT) 1 000
3 (FrH*eesrse) | OUTRIGGER (REAR) 1 000
4 (rrrrxxex) | PIPING,OUTRIGGER 1 000
5 (FrH*sxxxsr¥) | ELEC.ASSY (FRAME) 1 000
6 (rrrrxxe) | TANK,OIL (SUPPORT) 1 000
7 (FrH*eesrsr) | OPE.ASSY,OUTRIGGER 1 000

000005



AT-140-2 42002200006 UPPER
PB1130139-01 TANK,OIL (SUPPORT)




AT-140-2 42002200006 UPPER
PB1320436-00 VALVE,MANUAL CONTROL (OUTRIGGER)

200)
I
8 \ug
1. BEOOHE .
D - I}/?’
5t ?.r}_@_( ___B_/G
ks St 7
3 IKCROITON i g
E!{i: SaSm 2
Aigects
L %D

21
D
Ve
fonk
==L
— ]




AT-140-2 42002200006 UPPER
PB1400365-00 PIPING,UPPER

' 29
« T
N A= -

8 9 10 11 12

30,31

22 -~




AT-140-2 42002200006 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remark:
1 42612451000 | OUTRIGGER (INNER,CASE) 2 220194
42612451001 | OUTRIGGER (INNER,CASE) 2 220195
2 37000504780 | PLATE N T=0.6
3 31611640150 | SPRING 2
4 90101208016 | BOLT 44 M8X16 220158
90101208016 | BOLT 40 M8X16 220159
5 90302040801 | WASHER,SPRING 40 8
6 42610260030 | PLATE,SLIDE 8
7 42610260020 | PLATE 8 T=0.8
8 42610260050 | PLATE 8 T=0.4
9 80728103014 | PIN,SPRING 8 3X14
10 42610260010 | PLATE 8
11 90171108016 | BOLT 4 M8X16 220159

000022



AT-140-2 42002200006 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Rem
1 91660003001 | SEAL,DUST 1
2 91694003000 | PACKING 1
3 91001204000 | O-RING 1 1A G40 220149
91002904000 | O-RING 1 1B G40 220150
4 36040335021 | COVER,ROD 1
5 36042095500 | CYLINDER 1
6 36042105600 | ROD 1
7 36041030300 | PISTON 1 220149
8 91100104500 | SEAL,RING 1 220149
9 90302041801 | WASHER,SPRING 1 18
10 90209201800 | NUT 1 M18
1 80430410450 | JOINT 2
12 80316030010 | PLUG 2 NPTF1-16
13 91002802000 | O-RING 1 1B P20 220150
14 91411203501 | RING,BACKUP 2 220150
15 36042405301 | PISTON 1 220150
16 91684004500 | PACKING 2 220150
50 36040369900 | PACKING SET 1 220149
60 36042419902 | PACKING SET 1 30X45 220150
100 36042090000 | CYLINDER,EXTENSION (REAR) 1

000027



AT-140-2 42002200006 UPPER
PC1380006-05 DETECTOR,OUTRIGGER LENGTH

12




AT-140-2 42002200006 UPPER
PE1010232-04 CYLINDER,ELEVATING

]
i

1187 S

| |

[

e S /% —' ’

="

[ ===
*% [

(/,—J C-o-——”-~-13

E NBR#H
ILLUSTRATED BREAKDOWN NO,1,2:1922



AT-140-2 42002200006 UPPER
PF1010168-01 WINCH

300
| _ _ _ _
| | | | | | | | | | | | |
30 27 34 10 15 20 12 17 54 24 14 7 25
! B o/
105 A , bl 16 |— 150
— 84 _bl i S 1 — 13 /
I [~ 113 ~ ‘ 21 -~
80 —_| 26
| 104 —__ 5 _
p
72 L —— 25 —
]
79 —— || | ==
i =
|74 &, T 33
| 83 N
A~ TSN %ﬁ
N\
| 82 ® 102
L 109 AN N [ —
|
80 88 86 85 107 77 73 78 125 103
e/ /J /| R N W U
L 200
— T T T T T T 1 I
96 91 106 94 98 121 98 108 95

93 —

100 —

® : SEAL KIT KEY NO 250 ( KEY NO. 15,16,27,30,88,89,90,91,102)




AT-140-2 42002200006 UPPER
PF1200392-01 PIPING,WINCH




AT-140-2 42002200006 UPPER
PF1360003-05 CYLINDER,WINCH JIB (POWER)

— _ i i

I

| —a_p.ol

S
3, ™~

| f

N/A <=17

AIPACKING SET KEY NO. 30 (KEY NO.6,9,10,11,12,14 )



AT-140-2 42002200006 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks
163 42200870510 | SUPPORT 6
164 80569036905 | BEARING,NEEDLE 6
165 80569123031 | SPACER (NTN) 6
166 42200014240 | SPACER 6
172 80516006012 | BEARING,BALL 2
181 80801003012 | BEARING,PLAIN 2
182 37000164180 | PIN 1
183 90238402408 | NUT,CASTLE 1 M24
184 90303072401 | WASHER,PLAIN 1 24
185 80136350045 | PIN,SPLIT 1 5X45
186 80601110250 | RING,RITAINING 4 S25
187 42200706020 | PLATE 2
188 42200706030 | PIN 2
189 42200706040 | ROLLER ASSY 2
190 37000308170 | SPACER 4
202 80612111100 | RING,RETAINING 2
203 80516006212 | BEARING,BALL 2
21 42200013410 | SUPPORT 4
212 37002008530 | PLATE,SLIDE 4
213 37000508520 | PLATE 4 T=0.8
214 80184306014 | SCREW,MACHINE 4 M6X14
222 80576000205 | BEARING,BALL 4
231 42200870310 | SUPPORT 1
232 37000156120 | PIN 1
233 42200706480 | ROLLER 1
234 80136340036 | PIN,SPLIT 1 4X36
241 42200870810 | SUPPORT 1
242 42200870860 | ROLLER 2
243 42200870850 | SUPPORT 1
244 42200870240 | SUPPORT 1
245 90101208014 | BOLT 2 M8X14
248 33610002520 | PLATE,SLIDE 1
252 80612110620 | RING,RITAINING 2 AR62
80612110620 | RING,RITAINING 2 ARG62 220192
253 80516006206 | BEARING,BALL 2
254 80513006206 | BEARING,BALL 4
271 42392242010 | PLATE,NAME (MARKING) 1 220159
283 37002000290 | PLATE,SLIDE 2 100X30 220158
37002000290 | PLATE,SLIDE 4 100X30
37002000290 | PLATE,SLIDE 100X30 220159
312 82400000476 | INSULATOR 2| M
322 82400000310 | GROMMET 1 L=1000
332 82400000201 | GROMMET 1 KG-016

000050



AT-140-2 42002200006 UPPER
PG1410045-00 COVER,BOOM

g

-]
—

o

d

T Tt T T T
B N




AT-140-2 42002200006 UPPER
PH5031064-00 HARNESS

nnge)
.
| Y|B AARRRRRRRRRY

5[ R EERRRRERuEny

)

, N




AT-140-2 42002200006 UPPER
PH5031886-00 HARNESS

100

CN47
] | --—
(VTR TB)— ,
o
| Ll




AT-140-2 42002200006 UPPER

PH5031937-00 HARNESS

100

.

| ]

(6] P JLo]

CN1&64

COGOOEE|

J1

EOEE®EE®




AT-140-2 42002200006 UPPER
P11010079-00 MOTOR,HYDRAULIC

Assembly ame BU RN S 2 AP Y O o S A W ] L




AT-140-2 42002200006 UPPER
P11100123-00 VALVE,RELIEF

100




CLICK HERE TO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL

e Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.

e You can download the complete
manual from: www.heydownloads.com

by clicking the link below

e Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.

CLICK HERETO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL



http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Tadano+Crane+AT+140+2+42002200006+UPPER+Parts+Catalog

AT-140-2 42002200006 UPPER
P11120149-00 VALVE,SOLENOID

o GUIDE KIT KEYNO.30 {NQ.20,22) _

ATAKTTAO Ser

ArTIEA



AT-140-2 42002200006 UPPER
P11140194-00 VALVE,CHECK




AT-140-2 42002200006 UPPER
PI1280041-01 VALVE,PILOT CHECK




AT-140-2 42002200006 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End)
105 36024160200 | PISTON 1
106 91002801800 | O-RING 1 1B P18
107 80820003030 | BEARING,PLAIN 2
108 80820003015 | BEARING,PLAIN 2
111 37001506520 | BOLT 20 M8X15 220158
90183108015 | BOLT 20 M8X15 220159
112 42261854100 | COVER 1
113 42261854150 | COVER 1
114 42262422100 | COVER 1
115 42262422200 | COVER 1
116 42261854300 | COVER 1
117 42261854350 | COVER 1
118 42261854010 | SUPPORT 1
119 90101208016 | BOLT 2 M8X16
120 90302040801 | WASHER,SPRING 2 8
121 90303070801 | WASHER,PLAIN 2 8
122 80183808014 | SCREW,MACHINE 2 M8X14
131 42262421100 | POST 1
132 42260010040 | BEARING,PLAIN 1
135 80807075040 | BEARING,PLAIN 2
136 42263642500 | SPACER 1
137 80811000450 | BEARING,PLAIN 1
151 36023619900 | PACKING SET 1 35X70

000097




AT-140-2 42002200006 UPPER
PK1100430-00 SWING FRAME




AT-140-2 42002200006 UPPER
PL1100176-01 BOX,OPERATION (BUCKET PANEL)

32,37 38 39 CN100 CNT1_ 29 33,3839

30 34 38 39 CN77 CN76 31,35,38,39
27,33,38,40 Ch72 ON70 28 36,38 40




AT-140-2 42002200006 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Page
1 82104501120 | SWITCH,LIMIT 2
2 90101208012 | BOLT 6 M8X12
3 90302040801 | WASHER,SPRING 8 8
4 42350970100 | SUPPORT 1
5 42351230010 | SUPPORT 1
6 82100002008 | CLAMP 3 WR12
7 90201200600 | NUT 3 M6
8 90302040601 | WASHER,SPRING 3 6
9 42351230020 | HARNESS 1 0000
10 82100002003 | CLAMP 1
11 82100002016 | CLAMP 3 WR25
12 91810132530 | FASTENER 40
13 90302040301 | WASHER,SPRING 1 3
14 90201200800 | NUT 2 M8
15 82104501130 | SWITCH,LIMIT 2
16 42351230031 | HARNESS 1 0000
17 82100001804 | TUBE,CORRUGATE 1M 15
18 42350200100 | SUPPORT 1
19 82100002628 | CAP 1
20 80172303008 | SCREW,MACHINE 5 M3X8

000111



AT-140-2 42002200006 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End)

1 42461007510 | POWER SOURCE 1
2 42461007520 | CHARGER,BATTERY 1
3 42461007530 | CORD ASSY 1
4 42461007540 | LAMP ASSY 1

11 42461007670 | BULB,LAMP 1 12V 15W
23 42461007550 | PLATE 1
24 42461007560 | SUPPORT 1
25 42461007570 | PLATE (KEEP) 1
26 42461007580 | PLATE (KEEP) 1
27 42461007590 | PANEL ASSY 1
30 42461007600 | SWITCH,STARTER 1
31 42461007610 | BATTERY 1
33 42461007620 | CABLE 1
34 42461007630 | CABLE 1
35 42461007640 | CABLE 1
46 42461007650 | SPACER 1
47 42461007660 | SPACER 1
100 42461003000 | POWER SOURCE (CHARGER ASSY) 1

000114




AT-140-2 42002200006 UPPER
PN1100023-01 RELAY BOX

100
_ - - - S
|y -1
CNIZ6
IIJV 6 () C)
, CTNI2E g \\“\\\“\\\ \\ @ e

29—H VL 4';\\\\\ ©
TNIO3 9 \\\\\
IUUAELEY L— \\\\\

' TNISZ . ™9 :
=a— FSASWARY L- \
CN150 8

PTORBYL-

| CN139 -8
ERTRFTRE L— T

CN146 T
¥4 2RREY L—

CN1356 —
I FRSwagy L—
CNIBS 8“~mh“

F=bat 20w
FRSWEBUL— _g— |

11

CN147
12,13
14

, CN142
ARARYTVL— g |

CN104 ””,/

F2EMUL-_ 8

CN137 //,f”

I AR /ERERHY L — 10

CN132 3,4 )
2-25s9L-, 8 /ﬁ\/ e ;
| CN102 2 / ]
10 10 O
Fy U PBHRAVL—/
CN13B
ERSW e Fp—TESHEARY L -
CN141

A—CONTACT PODINT

C=CONTACT POINT
10 |B-CONTACT POINT

CN1OS,CN106

CN11¢
/_

®
[] Q
O
I
©
I
1G] -
] L]
O
1
[+] [+]
/ o
37 | 37 38
I i |
1
31




AT-140-2 42002200006 UPPER
PO1014405-01 PLATE ASSY,NAME

7 9 10

/ /

r Y
ABS/ T FKERE AXRAIRISORESE
Ay MEERENELAY y PADA s TAGE o) (5
BELTCRED, 3325004 rewt,  RBAYDTVVY
BT CEALAG, *3 hENAS' B

(axor4oxAELE w2, NSNBETY.

LTTEN ) BEHORL
Pre. W =
12
/ 13 14 16

X /

«/TORNSE L VEXTAROND S SOT,

/
FEEEE HIOH | B i | e
ALIEfEEh b

22
17 340 folsdd{% LL
F0-0a2- 170 I— O W e m-';{mn:a:s T
I-2% 18 S 5] trazeE ammxnm [g
pr . 19 T -RmLRL LS 9
'/ / ? mimm=a o »or 0

100k g

\N
A

24 TR Xk 3 F
f£ANDS i)
100 A B . =; -
e HHHEE O HHH b
ami AW, Hf Fie 1t =
anmm . H ::,',. I :l',. F—AFUER FAL # 2 26
H . - i :5‘ L A E* /
T ; HEsa T Z:: ] rmmiih ::
u o . ufs 7 M [2 Roew P XKERE
— - = H e H e
u n uld} al 1.2°0/ JeECELANLT { Raw,
1012348047810 “1l01I A3 4B8TE D 2101 B3 ABRTETID 2-7_Mm=‘g\ "a-,"'“tu
FRAAw rRrAw FRSEw LTSS,

oNNDRE, BHNITRHE.
oREDRE, FUNERE.
3. 270/ 7eECOLERENDT { XL,
4 . W TREERRUMERFET Ty
OKFYELEWC LERBL T (D,

D4 FRER, Li—%

fACELTHETONL —_—
28 AnsHYET,
/ RN R DI LIt —

ERLT{MEL,




AT-140-2 42002200006 UPPER
PO1014411-01 PLATE ASSY,NAME

i / : L l
I\ TV
15/ 1(/5 }2 1\7 }8 }3

WERC R

10

11




AT-140-2 42002200006 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End)
1 91002801400 | O-RING 2 1B P14
100 36606450000 | VALVE ASSY,COUNTERBALANCE 1

000130




AT-140-2 42002200006 UPPER

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End) | Remarks

1

91991601013

ACCESSORIES (WRENCH)

000135



AT-140-2 42002200006 UPPER
PW5110003-00 WEDGE (STOPPER FOR TIRE/NAKAMURA KIKI)



AT-140-2 42002200006 UPPER
PY1080028-00 ARM,HOLDING

350 384 352 341

346 v
267 366 ‘ 51
385 bede o
381 .!.J"
345 ;
353 ~
|
127 386 361
359 ~
377
369 357 370 369 364 —L TN |V
_V_ 372 372 Te |
T4 © 3T
ﬂ#“' ®
376\ 347 374 360 f 365
/ -
i - 1,
1l ]’ 62| |
o 347
376 , 374
x\,‘ /
371 \ ~{
NN (@ j/ 365
365 | NI\
TR MR S e A
) 1
! i
| e |
’ i
| )
d’,

345 374 N65
oL La
-
| e
/ 373 375
380 354 |
374
| T-T
382 368 375 351 373

U




AT-140-2 42002200006 UPPER
PY1080030-00 ARM,HOLDING

— )

107

112

%ﬂ:::.108
“EfE::113

109

47
123
97
103
96
98
132

il

91

58
99
123

47
90

115
112
106

102
121

124 131 111

89 57 100 62

84

122

133 115

118 93 58

117
125
125 95,133
92
58
117
127 e 118
88 N-N %
L'EFJ
81
87 , v
(9]
105 -Silj i II_
HESS
—ll
115 5- ’ |
104 125 H H 101,123
58 1 ! 82
| |
© 73
129
85
121
135
126
119

120




AT-140-2 42002200006 UPPER
PY1080031-00 ARM,HOLDING

[ ==
—_—————

10

11

32

33

374




AT-140-2 42002200006 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No
259 42290517823 | BOLT 4 M6X15
260 42290517824 | BELT 1
261 42290517825 | BELT 1
262 42290517826 | SPRING 1
271 42290517827 | LOCK (SHAFT) 1
274 42290517830 | CASING 1
275 42290517831 | KNUCKLE 1
277 42290517833 | BRACKET 1
279 42290517835 | GUIDE 1
280 42290517836 | PIN 1
281 42290517837 | PIN 1
282 42290517838 | SPRING 1
283 42290517839 | CLAMP 1
284 42290517840 | WASHER 1
286 90740003040 | SCREW,SET 5 M3X4
288 90172104006 | BOLT,HEXAGON SOCKET 2 M4X6
301 42290517861 | ARM,HORIZONTAL 1
302 42290517862 | BRAKE 2
303 42290517863 | SHAFT 1
304 42290517864 | SHAFT 1
305 42290517865 | RING (BRAKE ) 2
306 42290517866 | BLOCK 2
307 42290517867 | WEDGE 2
308 42290517868 | BOLT (ADJUSTING) 2
309 42290517869 | LINK (BAR) 2
310 42290517870 | LINK 2
311 42290517871 | HOLDER 2
312 42290517872 | LEVER (SHAFT) 1
313 42290517873 | LEVER 2
314 42290517874 | PLATE 2
315 42290517875 | STOPPER 1
316 42290517876 | BEARING 4
317 42290517877 | BALL 2
318 42290517878 | BUSHING 2
319 42290517879 | NUT,LOCK 2
320 42290517759 | KEY (SLIDING) 1
321 80720104012 | PIN,SPRING 2 4X12
323 90203600500 | NUT 2 M5
324 90293600500 | NUT 2 M5
325 42290517881 | BOLT,HEXAGON SOCKET 2 M6X60
328 90180204020 | BOLT,BUTTON 2 M4X20
329 80172803008 | SCREW,MACHINE 2 M3X8
330 42290517882 | PIN,SPRING 1 2.5X10
332 42290517883 | COVER 1
333 42290517884 | COVER 1
334 42290517885 | BOLT (SUPER) 4
335 42290517886 | SCREW 4
336 80720104015 | PIN,SPRING 2 4X15
341 42290517715 | HANGER 1
342 42290517716 | POLE 1
343 42290517717 | PLATE 1
344 42290517718 | BASE 1
345 42290517720 | PULLEY 1
346 42290517721 | GUIDE 1
347 42290517722 | STOPPER 2
348 42290517723 | BRACKET 1
349 42290517724 | END 1
350 42290517725 | HANGER 1
351 42290517726 | PIN 1
352 42290517727 | PLATE 1
353 42290517741 | PLATE 1
354 42290517742 | BRACKET 1
355 42290517743 | BRACKET 1

000145



AT-140-2 42002200006 UPPER
PY1170033-02 BOOSTER




AT-140-2 42002200006 UPPER
PY1790004-01 HANGER (FOR BUCKET,FRP)

()




CLICK HERE TO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL

e Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.

e You can download the complete
manual from: www.heydownloads.com

by clicking the link below

e Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.

CLICK HERETO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL



http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Tadano+Crane+AT+140+2+42002200006+UPPER+Parts+Catalog

